

பொதுப் பதவரண பரிகா
Schedule XLV-Form No. 134

- சர்பரக கரரர

ரரரரரரரர - (அரரரரர) ரரர
ரரரரரரர
DIVISION
SUB-DIVISION

MEASUREMENT BOOK

1572

Sch.XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measure				Content of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(2) Clearing & grubbing					
Road land including					
uprooting - - -					
2x 20x30x0.750 =					900.0
2x 6x20x0.750 =					270.0
2x 10x28x0.750 =					42.0
					= 1212.0
i.e. 1212					= 0.1212
10,000					

(3) C.P. work					
Hyne pipe Culvert					
60 m length = 31 Nos					
(4) Backfill work measurement					
for structure culvert					
depth of -					
30x20x3.9x1.50x1.50 =					40.24m ²
30x1x5.35x1.13x0.35 =					6.62m ²
					46.98m ²
(5) Providing M.S.P.C.C					
(1:2:5:5) as levelling					
Concreting foundation					
Providing P.C.C.M.S					

Continuation

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134					Contents of area
Particulars	Details of actual measure				
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(1/1) <u>Abandonment of Crest</u> (@ 0.125 vide TMA) <u>Providing & fixing</u> <u>of working benchmark</u> Page No. - (1) Item No. (1) = 0.808 km @ Rs 4420.02/km Rs 3571=					
(2/2) <u>Clearing & grubbing</u> <u>Road Land including</u> <u>uprooting</u> <u>Peasants & trees etc</u> = 0.124 @ Rs 7629.01/m ² Rs 9234=					
(3/23) <u>Earthwork in excavation</u> <u>for structure as per</u> <u>@ Page No. - (3) Item (3)</u> 46.98 m ³ @ Rs 405.82/m ³ Rs 19064=					
(4/24) <u>Providing PCC HW</u> (1:2:5) concrete for Page No. - (3) Item (4) = 6.16 m ³ @ Rs 585.00/m ³ Rs 3608=					

Continuation

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134					Contents of area
Particulars	Details of actual measure				
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(5/5) Providing concrete for plan/surface of m Page No. - (5) Item No. (45) = 49.50 m ² 45.50 @ Rs 655.58/m ² Rs 284980=					
(6/2) Providing and laying reinforced cement concrete pile 100 Page No. - (3) Item No. (6) = 22.00 m @ Rs 3217.01/m Rs 70774.22=					
(7/3) Construction of Embankment with material obtained from borrow pits Page No. - (2) Item No. (3) = 359.42 m ³ @ Rs 258.72/m ³ Rs 94024=					
(8/4) Construction of subgrade and earthen shoulder Page No. - (5) Item No. (9) = 1721.04 m ² 1661.40 m ² @ Rs 321.98/m ² Rs 534938= 554140=					

Continuation

Continuation